TELXMEDIA, INC.
New York P.S.C. No. 1
Effective: November 11, 2015

Leaf No. 105
Revision: 0
Superseding revision:

Section 12 - RATES & CHARGES (Cont'd)

Nonrecurring

121  CURRENT RATES (Cont'd)
RESIDENTIAL NETWORK SWITCHED SERVICES (Cont'd)
Custom Calling Features: (Cont'd)
Recurring
Monthly First
CLASS Features Line Charge:
Caller ID $6.00 $25.00
Block Caller ID $6.00 $25.00
Auto Callback $6.00 $25.00
Auto Recall $6.00 $25.00
Call Trace $6.00 $25.00
Selective Call Acceptance $6.00 $25.00
Selective Call Forwarding $6.00 $25.00
Selective Call Rejection $6.00 $25.00
CLASS Features Usage Charge: Per Use
Caller ID $1.50
Block Caller ID $1.50
Auto Callback $1.50
Auto Recall $1.50
Call Trace $1.50
Selective Call Acceptance $1.50
Selective Call Forwarding $1.50
Selective Call Rejection $1.50
Issued By: Faizal Hassad, President

TELXMEDIA, INC.
4402 11" Street
LIC, NY 11101

Additional.

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00



